Composite Lab Line Pvt Ltd
Professional in
Ÿ CLS HPLC Septa & Vials
12
13
14
stVials made of Type I  Borosilicate glass, with different volumes in clear and amber.
These are non-stock items and may require a minimum order quantity.

on Patch and 9mm Screw Caps with BONDED PRE-SLIT
PTFE-SILICONE SEPTA
32,820.00 70179090
CLS-CV02A009PKS001
Combi pack of 9mm 12X32 Amber Screw Vials and 9mm
Screw Closed Top Screw Caps with PTFE Lining
27,000.00 70179090
CLS-CV02A109PKS001
Combi pack of 9mm 12X32 Amber Screw Vials and 9mm
Screw Caps with BONDED PTFE Lining
29,920.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price Case
of 5 x 100
HSN Code
CLS-CB02C01100N000 11mm Clear Glass Snap Vials 12 X 32 8,040.00 70179090
CLS-CB02C11100N000
11mm Clear Glass Snap Vials 12 X 32 with Write On
Patch
8,520.00 70179090
CLS-CB02A01100N000 11mm Amber Glass Snap Vials 12 X 32 10,310.00 70179090
Combipack of 9 mm Amber Screw Vials with matching caps
11 mm Snap Vials
Email: sales@compositelabline.com Visit: www.compositelabline.com
COMPOSITELABLINE PVT LTD.
3
Speak to our expert
+91-120-4968617
CLS-CB02A11100N000
11mm Amber Glass Snap Vials 12 X 32 with Write On
Patch
10,560.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price Case
of 5 x 100
HSN Code
CLS-BC000011PCN011 11mm Snap Caps with PTFE-SILICONE SEPTA 11,930.00 70179090
CLS-BC000011PCN012
11mm Snap Caps with PRE-SLIT PTFE-SILICONE
SEPTA
13,580.00 70179090

and 11mm Snap Caps with PRE-SLIT SILICONE SEPTA
2,390.00 70179090
CLS-CV02A111PCN011
Combi pack of 11mm Amber Glass Snap Vials 12 X 32
with Write On Patch and 11mm Snap Caps with PTFE-
SILICONE SEPTA
22,490.00 70179090
CLS-CV02A111PCN012
Combi pack of 11mm Amber Glass Snap Vials 12 X 32
Caps with PRE-SLIT PTFE-SILICONE SEPTA
24,140.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price Case
of 5 x 100
HSN Code
CLS-CB02C01100C000 11mm Clear Glass Crimp Vials 12 X 32 8,920.00 70179090
CLS-CB02C11100C000
11mm Clear Glass Crimp Vials 12 X 32 with Write On
Patch
9,640.00 70179090
CLS-CB02A01100C000 11mm Amber Glass Crimp Vials 12 X 32 10,450.00 70179090
CLS-CB02A11100C000
11mm Amber Glass Crimp Vials 12 X 32 with Write On
Patch
12,830.00 70179090

Combipack of Amber Crimp Vials with Matching Caps
11 mm Combipacks of Clear Crimp Vials with Matching Caps
Email: sales@compositelabline.com Visit: www.compositelabline.com
COMPOSITELABLINE PVT LTD.
5
Speak to our expert
+91-120-4968617
CLS-CV02A111ASC022
Combi pack of 11mm Amber Glass Crimp Vials 12 X 32
with Write On Patch and 11mm Aluminum Crimp Caps with
PRE-SLIT PTFE-ORANGE SILICONE SEPTA
22,790.00 70179090
Product Code Description Price Case
of 5 x 100
HSN Code
CLS-CB04C11300S000 13mm Clear Glass Screw Vials 17,730.00 70179090
CLS-CB04A11300S000 13mm Amber Glass Screw Vials 18,110.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price Case
of 5 x 100
HSN Code
CLS-BC000013PKS011 13mm Screw Caps with PTFE-SILICONE SEPTA 18,230.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price Case
of 5 x 100
HSN Code

17,502.00 70179090
EPA Pre-Assembled Vials
Combipacks of 13 mm Screw Amber Vials with Matching caps
Combipacks of 13 mm Screw Vials with Matching caps
13 mm Screw Caps with Septa
13 mm Screw Vials
Email: sales@compositelabline.com Visit: www.compositelabline.com
COMPOSITELABLINE PVT LTD.
6
Speak to our expert
+91-120-4968617
Product Code Description
Price / Case lot
of 2 x 100 Pcs
HSN Code
CLS-CB20F12000C000 20ml Clear Glass Flat Bottom Headspace Crimp Vial 13,760.00 70179090
CLS-CB20R12000C000 20ml Clear Glass Round Bottom Headspace Crimp Vial 13,760.00 70179090
CLS-CB20F12000S000 20ml Clear Glass Flat Bottom Headspace Screw Vial 18,610.00 70179090
CLS-CB20R12000S000 20ml Clear Glass Round Bottom Headspace Screw Vial 20,535.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price / Case lot
of 2 x 100 Pcs
HSN Code

Speak to our expert
+91-120-4968617
Product Code Description
Price / Case lot
of 2 x 100 Pcs
HSN Code
CLS-CV20R120MSS061
Combi pack of 20ml Clear Glass Round Bottom
Headspace Screw Vial and Headspace Magnetic Screw
Caps with PTFE-SILICONE SEPTA
55,320.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price / Case lot
of 2 x 100 Pcs
HSN Code
CLS-CB10F12000C000 10ml Clear Glass Flat Bottom Headspace Crimp Vial 7,005.00 70179090
CLS-CB10R12000C000 10ml Clear Glass Round Bottom Headspace Crimp Vial 1,669.00 70179090
CLS-CB10F12000S000 10ml Clear Glass Flat Bottom Headspace Screw Vial 2,330.00 70179090
CLS-CB10R12000S000 10ml Clear Glass Round Bottom Headspace Screw Vial 2,506.00 70179090
Product Code Description
Price / Case lot
of 2 x 100 Pcs
HSN Code